Part#: NX5032GA-25MHZ-EXS00A-CG07041 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 25MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 142279
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-8MHZ-EXS00A-CG07039 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 8MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 135092
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-27M-STD-CSK-4 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 27.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 179052
RFQ
Part#: NX5032SD-20MHZ-STD-CSY-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 12PF SMD In Stock: 81214
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-25.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 224656
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-40.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 40.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 143278
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-8.000M-STD-CSU-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 8.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 118616
RFQ
Part#: NX5032SA-13.000000MHZ-G1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 13.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 116907
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-32.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 32.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 137554
RFQ
Part#: NX5032SD-13.56MHZ-STD-CSY-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 13.5600MHZ 12PF SMD In Stock: 88319
RFQ
Part#: NX5032SD-13.225625M-STD-CSY-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 13.225625MHZ 12PF SMD In Stock: 97680
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-30.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 213826
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GB-12MHZ-STD-CSK-5 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 112856
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-27.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 27.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 209870
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-40.000M-STD-CSU-2 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 40.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 83515
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-30.000M-STD-CSK-4 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 171251
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GC-12MHZ-STD-CSK-6 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 191149
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GB-16MHZ-STD-CSK-5 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 197236
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GA-25.000M-STD-CSK-4 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 143242
RFQ
Part#: NX5032GC-16MHZ-STD-CSK-6 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 113023
RFQ
NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 download
datasheet
NDK NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 NDK America, Inc. NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-
CD-1
NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1
Part Number NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1
Manufacturer NDK
Description CRYSTAL 48.0000MHZ 8PF SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 200534 pcs
004.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type MHz Crystal
Size / Dimension 0.197" L x 0.126" W (5.00mm x 3.20mm)
Series NX5032GA
Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 2-SMD, No Lead
Other Names
50157474
644-1046-2
NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ
NX5032GA48000000MHZLNCD1
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 70°C
Operating Mode Fundamental
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Load Capacitance 8pF
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.059" (1.50mm)
Frequency Tolerance ±50ppm
Frequency Stability ±50ppm
Frequency 48MHz
ESR (Equivalent Series
Resistance) 50 Ohms
Detailed Description 48MHz ±50ppm Crystal 8pF 50 Ohms 2-SMD, No Lead
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all NDK series electronic components. We have 200534 pieces of NDK NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1
NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 with
confidence from Components-Store.com, 1 Year
Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
NX5032GA-48.000000MHZ-LN-CD-1 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
NDK Hong Kong
CRYSTAL 48.0000MHZ 8PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
NX5032GA
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com